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Glicerinski manometer, CrNi jeklo, G 1/2, 0 - 2.5 bar, 9

100

Kategorija: Wika
Sifra: 134032RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Glycerine pressure gauge CrNi steel design, Connection,
rear, eccentric, G 1/2, Goods class 1.0, Measure. range O -
2.5 bar, @ 100

Glycerine-filled bourdon-tube pressure gauge, CrNi steel
type.

For use in the chemical/petrochemical process industry,
power stations, machinery and

industrial plant engineering.

For measurements in areas with high, dynamic pressure
loads and vibration levels.

Suitable for gaseous or liquid, corrosive and crystallising
media which do not have high viscosity,

also in corrosive atmosphere.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. sobna temperatura [°C]
Min. temperatura medija [°C]
Material

Material Prozessanschluss
PoloZaj povezave

Povezava

Prednje steklo

Spodnja/Zgornja meja obmocja
Stopnja rasti na obmocju skale -
bar [bar]

Razred to¢nosti

Merilno obmocje max. bar

Max. sobna temperatura [°C]
Max. temperatura medija [°C]
Premer [mm]

Vrsta

-20

-20

CrNi steel

CrNi steel

rear, excentrical
G1/2

Laminated safety
glass

Positive pressure

0.05

1.0
2.5

60

100
100
233.50
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